
GSPublisherVersion 1342.14.82.28

N

barreau d'échelle

CAVE A22
CAVE A06

CAVE A11

CAVE A13

CAVE A14

CAVE A21

CAVE A16

CAVE A15

CAVE A12

5,1 m
2

17,3 m
2

barreau d'échelle

CAVE B14
CAVE B03

CAVE B13

CAVE B01

CAVE B11

CAVE B02

CAVE B04

CAVE B12

 17 x 17 = 290

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Surfaces Habitables

Surfaces UƟles

TYPE

2, rue de Crec'h Tanet
22 300 Lannion
Tèl: 02 96 37 18 31
contact@laab.bzh

Plan de repérage

Caves RDC

Niveau R+2

LES TERRASSES DE
KERGUEN

LoƟssement communal
22700 LOUANNEC

22 logements collecƟfs

PLANS ETABLIS LE 16/09/2024

A22
T2

0 m 1 m

Echelle 1/50e

5 m

10,2 m2

2,8 m2

18,8 m2 6,1 m2

4,4 m2

F

CEL.

CH.1

ENT.

CUIS.

SEJOUR SDE.

LV

LL

SL

8,1 m2

3,2 m2

Carrelage
HSP: 2,40m

Carrelage
HSP: 2,40m

Carrelage Sol souple
HSP: 2,40m

Carrelage

h:180

h:250 limite rampant / droit

Carrelage

h:180

h:250 limite rampant / droit

trappe accès
VMC combles

BEC 1191787319

13
1

7
10

0
7

36
3

373 7 257 7 186

74
7

43
1

12
9

7
29

42
29

4

206119178
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N

  3,60 m2

  3,20 m2

NIVEAU R+2

Cave

Balcon

Entrée
Séjour
Cuisine
Chambre 1
Salle d'eau
Cellier

TOTAL

  8,10 m2

18,80 m2

  4,40 m2

10,20 m2

   6,10 m2

  2,80 m2

50,40 m2
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